
2Etape - Stage :

GULEN - NORHEIMSUND

Tour des Fjords

Tour des Fjords AS

25/05/2017

Organisateur - Organiser :

Epreuve  - Race :

Date :

Classement de l'étape - Stage classification Classement général - General classification

MEILLEUR GRIMPEUR 
MOUNTAIN CLASSIFICATION 

Rg 
Rk 

1

2
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4

5

6

1
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4

1

2

3

4
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Dos. 
Bib 

Rg 
Rk 

1

265
334
4

113
5

5
6

33
7

64
8

9

1034
11193
12123
1365
14

15

165

1765

1836

19134

20186

14

Nom Prénom 
Last name First name 

Dos. 
Bib 

65km 21.4 - Haukelandsdalen
346
1135
5

4
63

3
36

2
33

1
85

km 99.6 - Vaksdal 4

1364
523
1342
551
186

km 140.8 - Kvamskogen 191

1156

1125

1234

643

142

1

Nat. Nom Prénom 
Last name First name 

19

17PAREDES ZAPATA Wilmar Andres
15LASTRA MARTINEZ Jonathan
9

HOELGAARD Markus
9

THOMSON Jay Robert
8

IRISARRI RINCON Jon
7

BOL Jetse
6

6

5LASTRA MARTINEZ Jonathan
4KRISTIANSEN Sondre
3MYGIND Rasmus
3PAREDES ZAPATA Wilmar Andres
3

3

2THOMSON Jay Robert

2PAREDES ZAPATA Wilmar Andres

2SAEZ BENITO Hector

1RASMUSSEN Jonas Vingegaard

1EG Niklas

MARTENS Paul

Equipe 
Team 

UCI ID

PAREDES ZAPATA Wilmar Andres

LASTRA MARTINEZ JonathanCOL
HOELGAARD MarkusESP
THOMSON Jay Robert

NOR
BOHORQUEZ SANCHEZ Hernando

RSA
SAEZ BENITO Hector

ESP
IRISARRI RINCON Jon

NED
VAN GESTEL Dries

PAUWELS Serge

VEYHE TorkilESP
NEILANDS KristsNOR
RASMUSSEN Jonas VingegaardDEN
TUREK DanielCOL
EG Niklas

ABRAHAMSEN Jonas

HOEM Bjorn ToreRSA

FORFANG OleCOL

MYGIND RasmusESP

BOL JetseDEN

MARTENS PaulDEN

GER

Pts Equipe 
Team 

10009690987

10007245476
MZN

10008675925
CJR

10005416321
TJI

10008664609
DDD

10008682793
CJR

10009519118
MZN

10008699062

10003025875

10011129722CJR
10007935085UXT
10011208231

RIW
10007523342

MZN
10008670871

10008659454

10006875664DDD
10009776065MZN
10007964791CJR
10048454413TCQ
10002839151TVC

TLJ

Bon. Pts

MZN

CJR

TJI

DDD

MZN

CJR

CJR

SVB

DDD

TCQ

ICA

TCQ

ICA

TVC

UXT

TJI

TJI

RIW

MZN

TLJ
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